Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Cad Bane, He Who Needs No Introduction | Base Dagobah Swamp
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 34 Count: 14
3x Greedo [SOR] 2x Shoot First [SOR]
3x Cloud-Rider [SHD] 3x Ma Klounkee [SHD]
2x Cartel Spacer [SOR] 2x Sneak Attack [SOR]
3x Pyke Sentinel [SHD] 3x Power of the Dark Side [SOR]
3x Bazine Netal [SHD] 2x Waylay [TWI]
2x The Client [SHD] 2x Takedown [SOR]
3x Black Sun Starfighter [SHD]
3x 4-LOM [SHD] UPGRADES
3x Jabba the Hutt [SOR] '
3x Zuckuss [SHD] 2x Unrefusable Offer [SHD]
2x Bounty Hunter Crew [SOR] Count: 6
1x Xanadu Blood [SHD]
1x 1x Restock [SOR]

First Light [SHD]

1x
1x
1x
1x
1x

Crafty Smuggler [SOR]
Make an Opening [SOR]
Lom Pyke [SHD]
Vanquish [TWI]
Fennec Shand [SHD]

Deck Link: https:/swudb.com/deck/ceHehVzAqcWT
This form is an unofficial fan document. Star Wars: Unlimited is a trademark of Fantasy Flight Games.
Player is solely responsible for the accuracy of this form.




